»0 (: OKLAHOMA Outdoor Advertising Control

200 N.E. 21 Street

| Transportation Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204
(405) 521-3005

30

May 7,2024

Big Time Billhoards
ATTN: Sam Stokely
10900 S 209 E Ave.
Broken Arrow OK 74014
Re: Approval of Sign Location
Registration No. 15631
US-70, McCurtain County
Latitude: 33.956344 Longitude: -94.756467
Dear Mr. Stokely:

In accordance with Title 69 O.S. 2021 § ‘1271 et.seq. and the Oklahoma Administrative Code Title 730:35-5, the
Oklahoma Department of Transportation has approved the attached application for registration and permitting.
We have enclosed your registration, permit and tag. When you start construction of the structure, please keep in
mind that the permit was issued based on measurements at the approved staked location. Please be sure to attach
the tag to the sign structure where it will be visible from the highway, at approximately eye level, within sixty (60)
days of receiving this approval. If the sign has not been constructed by that time, please be sure to place a permanent
marker, with the correct tag attached, at the approved site.

It was indicated on the application that the intention is to utilize LED/digital technology on this sign. The use of
LED/digital technology is sanctioned under the Tri-Vision sign regulations. Although your structure will not be
using rotating slats as are used with Tri-Vision signs there are still certain guidelines that coincide with these two
types of technology. State and federal laws prohibit moving, flashing or intermittent lights being used on off-
premise commercial advertisement, therefore the transformation from one display to the next, will need to occur
with static displays, without any type of obvious animation such as fading or scrolling. Each individual display
will need to remain in place no less than 8 seconds. You will also need to be cognizant of the brilliance of the
lighting so that your sign does not pose a safety risk to the travelling public. All controls for LED/digital signs
including illumination and operational requirements shall be programmed so that any malfunction shall cause the
sign to default to a static operation mode. Be sure to remain within these guidelines to ensure the compliance of
your sign. The regulations pertaining to illumination can be found in the Oklahoma Administrative Code, Section
730:35-5-12 (c). Also, when building stacked units, please be sure no to exceed the maximum facing height
of 25 ft. Keep in mind a vinyl covering placed over both panels could cause the overall facing height to
exceed 25 ft. allowance and therefore cause the sign to be deemed illegal.

Issuance of this permit shall not be construed to supersede or override any ordinance, act or rule of a city, town,
county, zoning authority or other duly constituted regulatory body, which may forbid or otherwise restrict the
sign, the signal structure, any message displayed, or any other incident of control of the sign or its use.

If you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to call this office. (405)521-3005

Respectfully,

Thomas Davis
Manager, Outdoor Advertising Control Branch

1D/

Enclosures

“The mission of the Oklahoma Department of Transportation is to provide a safe, economical, and
effective transportation network for the people, commerce and communities of Oklahoma.”

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER



OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

APPLICATION FOR SIGN REGISTRATION & PERMIT QA |7563/
See back of form for instructions.) MO TS v .
( ) $100.00 S 26301-062
FEE AMOUNT APPLICATION NO. SIGN FILE NO.
Part| - SIGN OWNER INFORMATION
101 Bigtime Billboards 102 10900 s 209th e ave
Applicant’s Name: Address:
103 104 105
City: Broken Arrow Bl OK Zip Code: 74014
106 B 107 108 i ii .
Telephone No. _( C] \%) 402-9016 Fax No. _( ) NA Email Address: sam@p rimetimeok.com
Part Il - LOCATION OF SIGN SITE
201 5 202 203 204 N O 'C
Located Sid (o 3 Ci
oses 259 e g S mefortatn W, T dabe |
NSEW
205 206 207 L. 208
Nearest Direction from Distance from Distance from
Intersecting Hwy.: 3 Inltersection: 5 Intersection: [ . C) ) Right-of-Way: , O
208 NSEW Miles & Tenths Feet
GPS Coordinates: Latitude: 35 K ‘75— 63 5 ( Longitude: - C)"’ . -7 6 6 "" '-[ 8

Part il - LAND OWNER INFORMATION (No. Assigned: |1 1A o ) )40 2. SouHn AvA Dr.

% O
ig:ld Owner’s Name: W‘”‘TI"‘"‘M :gﬁress: F ¢K_{9§ z Y(/

T THL PoperTylbldigg 2LL TY7 28
303 Si__, ; 0 4 (& < 304 O [& 305
City: éu et Ruolken Bow State: Zip Code:
306 307
Telephone No. _( 590 ) 296 - | 3"7 Have you enclosed proof of land use consent? EYES [Ino
Part IV - PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION OF SIGN
401 Overall Height
DIMENSIONS: Height of Facing: 2 5- ft. Width of Facing: q % ft. Above Ground: 7 o ft.
(Cannot exceed 25 ft.) (Cannot exceed 60 ft.) (No limit by state)
402
TYPE OF SIGN: [] Single [CIside-by-side  PJstacked [Cv-Type PdBack-to-Back  []Tri-Vision (Rotating Slats)
(Cannot exceed 30 ft.)
403 L_[ 404
NO. OF PANELS: WILL SIGN BE ILLUMINATED?[X]YES [JNO If yes, will it be an LED/digital display? [X] YES [[] NO

(Advertising Displays)

Part V - ZONING AND COMMERCIAL/ INDUSTRIAL QUALIFICATIONS (One of these options is required for Class A Permit.
However if applying for a Class C (Informational) Permit, this section does not apply.)

ZONED AREA ONLY UNZONED AREA ONLY

501 - Is proposed location zoned? [_JYES PJNO 505 - Is proposed location within 600 ft. of a conforming
(If answer is no, then go directly to ltem 505.) business? (Refer to OAC §730:35-5-12[a][2])

502 - What is the zoning designation? Hves []no
(Must be some type of commercial, industrial or business designation.) 506 - What is the name of the business?

503 — Who is the zoning authority? Ch ;clan ont—

504 - If the area is zoned, a Zoning Confirmation from must be completed and 507- Please attach a diagram depicting the layout of the
attached. (Form OAC Z-504 or its equivalent.) business and the proposed sign site.

Part VI - ACKNOWLEDGMENT a_§ar _J‘,l‘%,‘
Have you read all of the statutes and regulations pertaining to outdoor ?3@%‘&81#@1}2 YES ] “]’b \

- SN P Inspector
REMARKS: APPROVED 0 & ENOTAR

i‘-" :"i Pre-review: 3/4//2%
Dy S/6/e1 § { wovorgras: 2 T10-45—0H
(:ougty of: Tulsa § "":: : £ e :.:' l
v Sfoleln being of lawful age and first (f(lﬁy Wbreapon.bathedeposes and states the following:
! ‘e A e, 0 -.‘?‘ S
1, on behalf of 7= myself (or) as authorized represena‘l_;yoi;‘qdf ‘ﬁ@_d_réghii@ﬁ)@hsted above as Applicant, so attest that | have
read the foregoing information and that the facts set out therein are true’ep' @prr ;_q»tﬁg‘\ﬂﬁst of my knowledge and belief.
— NOT. mmﬁf,m\\ 2¢ Fef q
Signature of Applicant or Representative Subscribed and sworn tome this _ 4 © dayof _/ =~ 20 2

Ben  Tilulo, MVW AT .
Printed Signature ( %/Ma/

Signatdre df Notary
FORM AP-100 (Revised 7/07/2020)

| 0 & QYO

-y
174
e

420

=



FIELD CHECKLIST FOR PERMIT APPLICATIONS

appNO: B0GS  REFERENCE NO: oate: 3/8 /2% inspECTOR:

countv:_/Vle CL«JGQUJJ\ pvistion: 2 wmiahwav: 25 7 sipE oF miewaY: W pfU)
CITY: CONTROL SECTION: _REPPALETAB- 70 -5S -0“IR/W: w’ L2520,
BRIEF LOCATION DESCRIPTION: 2. B3 2y . /Udrt% of 0(«'70 W

LEGAL DEscrIPTION: VW SW S W SECTION: __| & wWN:_7-S RANGE: 27 —&
LaTiiuDE: 3%.95 634% LoNGITUDE: — 24. 756 Y67 AERIAL SHT.:_2.5

T O ZoN L A FORM OF VERIFICATION:

(If proposed location is zoned, the inspector will need to complete a Zoning Review form at this time.)

CIRCLE YES OR NO FOR THE FOLLOWING IN AZL LOCATIONS:

YES NG> W/1 500 FT. OF A PLAVGROUND (YES' NO OTHER REGISTERED SIGNS:
/!
YES (NO” W/I 500 FT. OF A CEMETERY signNo._ 75/ 2/ Distance & Dir._3 20 AU
Sign No. Distance & Dir.
YES ¢(NO> W/I 500 FT. OF A PUBLIC FOREST Sign No. Distance & Dir.
YES @ W/1 500 FT. OF A PARK (Name of Park & Distance: )

OUTSIDE INCORPORATED MUNICIPALITY ON AN INTERSTATE/FREEWAY: %/ N/A

YES NO W/I 500 FT. OF AN ACCESS RAMP  (Distance: )

YES NO W/I 500 FT. OF A REST AREA OR WEIGH STATION (Distance: )
IN UNZONED COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRAL AREA ONLY: N/A

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITY(S): % S0 r\ l’ 0 ois iS1 0 bb&j"ﬂ s HbL lt)

1S ACTIVITY WITHIN 600 FT. OF PROPOSED SITE? a Business Review form will need to be completed at this time.)
SPACING CHECK LIST FOR UNZONED COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL AREA:

YES W/I 500 FT. OF A CHURCH (Name & Distance:
YES @ W/I 500 FT. OF A SCHOOL (Name & Distance:
YES (NO> W/1 500 FT. OF A HISTORICAL BATTLEFIELD (Name & Distance:
YESC'NO) W/I 500 FT. OF A PUBLIC FOREST PRESERVE? (Name & Distance:
YES @ W/1 300 FT. OF A RESIDENCE? (If yes, how many?
YES NO DOES APPLICANT HAVE PROPER RESIDENTIAL CONSENTS?

LANDOWNERS): | Y L Pwoper‘”ﬁ‘ Holdin LIE.
veriricarion: [ARLAY — Cotmi‘m ASSéSOﬁS ofFce

HIGHWAY PROJECT CLEARANCE? @ NO If no, describe plan of address or other references:

D

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS: Leose eSS Lu(%\ pmu LouJS L/o .’ /er LAJ (5 dware
0F lease and_ is oK wi¥n Sign .

approvAL DATE: 5 /6 / 24 REG.NO._/S 6 2 | SIGN FILENO,_L020| -0
REJECTION DATE: REASON FOR REJECTION:




BUSINESS REVIEW
APPLICATION No(s). 200 5 Site Inspection No. /

Time & Date of Inspec’non /%0 //7 3/8/2 Inspector: m
Name of Business: / \/S onN FOOOQQ Type: Z;M(%YL/’[&/(

Is Business Identified? @ No If yes, in what mannere 5 iéf-m,g/,Q—«

Distance from the Sign Site (s): 350 1 Within 660 ft. of the right of woy No
Visible from the Highwcy No Recognizable as a business from the Highwa @

What appears to be the prime use of surrounding area? COW!’M&”G‘CLJ /IMM

Is the lessor of the property of proposed sign site(s) the owner of the business? Yes @
What are the hours of business and days open? _Z v /7 Dlﬁﬂlﬂ !Déqu@h Cﬂﬂ‘/fﬂff‘

s this a new business? Yes @If yes, how long has business been opene

Is business open to the general publice Yes If no, then what is the mode of business
transactions? Slﬂﬂ@b“ﬂ& //\)/SVL!”//DMJLLO}—’)

What type of infrastructure is in plcnce’c‘ (Business can not be operated from a residence.)

Mt o Bestbence

B et
Describe any activity currently ’rclklng place: //M(/Cb-_)’ éﬂ?‘—@f-’%i 7=
£xc 1T 1 Hig buslness |

Did you speak with anyone at the business site¢  Yes If yes, list their name and their

relationship with the business:

Additional comments and/or confirmations:

Based on this field visit, does this business meet with HBA requirementse No If no,

provide reason(s):

Form BR-505 (Rev. 323/2011)



T & L PROPERTY HOLDING LLC

Countyld 40089
County  McCurtain, OK

Muni
Mo Broken Bow
Census  proven Bow city

Place

Parcel ld  0000-12-07S-24E-3-010-00 '
Address 0 1207S24E3010

Zip Code 74728

Owner T&LPROPERTYHOLDINGLLC
Acreage 2.33 (calculated)

Land Use
Code BE

Land Use
Class

cFl':Q:l

Residential

Pasture/Hay: 0.81ac (34.8%), Developed Medium Intensity: 0.74ac
(31.7%), Developed Open Space: 0.39%ac (16.9%), Developed High
Intensity: 0.20ac (8.4%), Grassland/Herbaceous: 0.19ac (8.1%)
Elevation

Rt 350

Land
Cover

Sale
Price 24000.00
Ngh
Code None
0

Mailing 4682 SOUTH PARKDR
BROKEN BOW, OK 74728-0000
Owner
Occupied
Year Built 2013
0000-12-075-24E-3-010-00 - SEC.12-7-24 B876/P218,B911/P277 ALL

THAT PT W2SWSW DESC AS: BEG NW COR SWSW; TH E276.58°
ALONG N LINE SWSW TO W RTWY OF US HWY#70; TH S22*1747"W AL

No

Legal

DesC Ly RTWY 500.68" TH S 16*01'33" W AL SD HWY 298.77' TO W LINE
SWSW: TH N AL

Section

Township 12-7S-24E

Range

Latitude 33.956630
Longitude -94.756595
School
District
Alternate
1d2
Robustld AACcmed1COKhPmMGJ
Updated 2024-Q1

Broken Bow Public Schools

0000-12-07S-24E-3-010-00




T & L PROPERTY HOLDING LLC

Countyld 40089
County  McCurtain, OK

Muni Broken Bow
Name

Census "
Place Broken Bow city

Parcelld 0000-12-07S-24E-3-010-00 55 %
Address 0 1207S524E3010

Zip Code 74728

Owner T &LPROPERTY HOLDING LLC
Acreage 233 (calculated)

Land Use
Code
Land Use
Class
i Pasture/Hay: 0.81ac (34.8%), Developed Medium Intensity: 0.74ac
(31.7%), Developed Open Space: 0.39ac (16.9%), Developed High
Intensity: 0.20ac (8.4%), Grassland/Herbaceous: 0.19ac (8.1%)
Elevation
Ft =0

RC

Residential

Cover

Sale
Price 24000.00
Ngh
Code None
0

Mailing 4682 SOUTH PARKDR
BROKEN BOW, OK 74728-0000

Owner
Occupied
Year Built 2013

0000-12-075-24E-3-010-00 - SEC.12-7-24 B876/P218,BO11/P277 ALL
THAT PT W2SWSW DESC AS: BEG NW COR SWSW; TH E276.58"

No

wwa%_ ALONG N LINE SWSW TO W RTWY OF US HWY70; TH S22*1747°W AL
HWY RTWY 500,68 TH S 16*01'33" W AL SD HWY 298.77 TO W LINE
SWSW: TH N AL

Section

Township 12-7S-24E

Range

Latitude 33.956630
Longitude -94.756595

School

District Broken Bow Public Schools

AISMALE  0000-12-075-24E-3-010-00

Robustld AACcmed1COKhPmMGJ
Updated 2024-Q1




BIG TIME BILLBOARDS, LLC

10111 E. 45" Place

Tulsa, OK 74146 ?
PHONE: (918) 402-9016, fax (918) 663-8502

Date: é'tp [? 20 {%

Name: io Time Billbgards, L.L.C.
Name: _{oger Ansic Ha mmow 42
Name:

Social Secur

/ Federal ID Number:
E o rowes de~A\ 5

B o)

e L.LC Phone:

OAC MAR 0 12024 v

SIGN LOCATION LEASE AGREEMENT

Structure Number: 6 & o -f' [
Address: 10111 E. 45" Place. Tulsa, OK 74146
Address: o 052 T d &le

X el ou T4 19
BTG VAT Angic 520~ 756" S5

) T LEAMGIEE MENT (the “Lease”) is entered into, to be effective the \(} day of 2018 by and between
0 L My'Sidgle person, as(hushand and Wity as Trustee, PresidentVlamager (“Lessor”s and BIG TIME
LBOARDS, L.L.C., an Oklahoma limited liability company (“Lessee”).

1. Grant; Premises; Use.

Lessor, the owner of the hereinafter described real estate, leases and exclusively grants to Lessee and

Lessee Leases from Lessor for the term, at the rental, and upon all of the conditions set forth herein, the property described in Exhibit “A”, as

well as all easements, rights-of-way, privileges, ingress an

d egress rights and other appurtenances thereto (the “Premises”), attached hereto

and incorporated by reference, including a portion of land sufficient to support an outdoor advertising sign structure and faces (the “Sign"),

for the purpose of erecting, placing and maintaining the Sign, on Lessor’s property. Lessor grants to Lessee t
electrical power to the Sign and place incidental equipment thereon. Lessor grants to Lessee the right to sublet the site(s) or Sign,

he right to provide or establish
including

the right to sublet space on the Sign for uses other than advertising, or to assign this agreement.
it - TVoe e = M

[o L PN e Thnd

LESSOR AND

LESSEE HAVE CAREFULLY READ AND REVIEWED THIS LEASE AND EACH TERM AND PROVISION

CONTAINED HEREIN AND, BY EXECUTION OF THIS LEASE, SHOW THEIR INFORMED AND VOLUNTARY CONSENT
THERETO. THE PARTIES HEREBY AGREE THAT AT THE TIME THIS LEASE IS EXECUTED THE TERMS OF THIS LEASE ARE
COMMERCIALLY REASONABLE AND EFFECTUATE THE [NTENT AND PURPOSE OF LESSOR AND LESSEE WITH RESPECT

TO THE PREMISES.

NAME: R& ‘& A‘a’/‘dl\w C/S"’Mg/.
an individuaéi%é-ﬂaﬁﬁ E:ﬂﬁ wiiey as Trustee, etc.

sy Pomncd

BIG TIME BILLBOARDS, LLC
an Oklahoma limited liability company

o

NAME: (/

NAME: SAM STOKELY
TITLE; MANAGER

TIT%mf‘e /fqmm@\_aﬂj

PRINT yME

“Lessor”
1:\91019\00 1\New Lease (09.19.11).doc

“Lessee”

1 ToL PM’PU@%Y \{o\&w\fjs e Ve
) ;«M \m.xng- OUONLY ZM)SE/ S 0&5‘13:«\62&._

:\ See (iww«)i\.g; ASMWLJ\MQ '



[EXTERNAL] Re: TWF-8065 McCurtain County (Tyson Foods)

Sam Stokely <sam@primetimeok.com>
Mon 3/25/2024 8:20 PM
To:Thomas Davis <TTDAVIS@ODOT.ORG>

here is his # if you want to call him 580-236-1057 or 580 236-1866 is his other cell | guess one cell

phone wasn't enough!
his name is terry he owns panel chipper and the land across the street as well.

> On Mar 25, 2024, at 1:53 PM, Thomas Davis <TTDAVIS@ODOT.ORG> wrote:

>

> Hey Sam,

>

> I'm looking over everything in the application for your site next to Tyson Foods Distribution Center.
The lease is with Roger and Angie Hammonds and the property card you submitted as well as the Deed
shows them as the owners in 2018. However, now the property shows to be owned by T & L Property
Holding LLC. | did see that the lease can be assigned, | just wanted to make sure the Property Owners are
aware of the lease and the sign application. Can you provide more information or documentation to
clear up the confusion?

>

> Respectfully

>

> Thomas Davis

> Supervisor

> Outdoor Advertising Control



[EXTERNAL] Re: TWF-8065 McCurtain County (Tyson Foods)

Sam Stokely <sam@primetimeok.com>
Mon 3/25/2024 4:03 PM
To:Thomas Davis <TTDAVIS@ODOT.ORG>

Yes that's correct Mr. Hammons died. Angie sold the property his wife to the new guy which I've
already talked to. He's good with it, so is there anything else do you need from me?
Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 25, 2024, at 1:53 PM, Thomas Davis <TTDAVIS@odot.org> wrote:

Hey Sam,

I'm looking over everything in the application for your site next to Tyson Foods Distribution
Center. The lease is with Roger and Angie Hammonds and the property card you submitted
as well as the Deed shows them as the owners in 2018. However, now the property shows
to be owned by T & L Property Holding LLC. | did see that the lease can be assigned, | just
wanted to make sure the Property Owners are aware of the lease and the sign application.
Can you provide more information or documentation to clear up the confusion?

Respectfully
Thomas Davis

Supervisor

Outdoor Advertising Control



Date:  9/19/2018 Property Assessment Information OAC MAR 0 12024

—an Lyles, McCurtain County Asses.
Idabel, Oklahoma 74745

Parcel Number 0000-12-07S-24E-3-010-00 School District1-74 Rural
Name ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY AND TOOL Deed Book/Page 911 1 277
Owner Number 61,660.00 DBA Tax ID: 41,669

Legal Description
SEC.12-7-24  B876/P218,B911/P277
ALL THAT PT W2SWSW DES AS -
FOL;BEG NW COR SWSW;TH N /
89*57'34" E276.58' ALONG N ’ .
LINE SWSW TO W RTWY OF US - )< ; )r
HWY#70;TH S 22*17'47" W v
ALONG HWY RTWY 509.68';TH S
16*01'33" W ALONG SD HWY
298.77' TO W LINE SWSW;TH
N 00*03'17" W ALONG W LINE
SWSW 758.53' TO POB

s Vs

Acres 2.600

Lots

Land Use RuralCom

Market Assessed Mail Address
Land 24,000 2,640 ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY AND TOOL
Improvements 74,502 8,195 ROGER HAMMONDS & ANGIE
Misc 0 0 HAMMONDS
Mfg Home 0 0 PO BOX 1952
Total 98,502 10,835 IDABEL, OK. 74745
Base Homestead 0
Additional Homestead 0 Property Location
Disabled Veteran 0
Net Assessed 10,835

Coordinate Information
Description Latitude Longitude



1-2001-567599 Book 0997 Pg: 748 ¢ OAC MAR 0 1202

09/20/2018 3:46 pm Pg 0746-0748 — sy
Fee: $1700 Doc:  $0.00 Exhibi+- A
Karen Bryan - McCurtain County Clerk

State of Oklahoma
deed/2014/ Beason —Hammonds 12-01-14

I-Q-ODj__-§538?36 Book 0911 Pg
12/16/207 53 pm 7-0277
Fee: § 13, [e) 0.

Kar an - McCurtain County Clerk
4 20 ate of Oklahoma

JOINT TENANCY QUIT CLAIM DEED

‘9r S
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: e
Clint Beason, a single person, party(ies) of the first part, in consideration of ($10.00) Ten Dollars and
other valuable considerations in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby
quitclaim, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto:

Roger Hammonds and Angie Hammonds, husband and wife, JTWROS

O, 60'& ’?gcl
e &£74S ~ 17962

as joint tenants, not as tenants in common, with full rights of survivorship, the whole estate to vest in the
survivor in the event of the death of either, parties of the second part, the following described real
property and premises situated in McCurtain County, State of Oklahoma:

All that part of the W Y2 SW 4 SW Vi of Section 12, Township 7 South, Range 24 East, IBM, described
as follows:

Begin at the Northwest corner of the SW 4 SW % of said Section 12;

Thence North 89° 57° 34™ East 276.58 feet along the North line of the SW % SW Y to the West Right-of-
Way of US Highway #70;

Thence South 22° 17’ 47" West along said highway Right-of-Way 509.68 feet;

Thence South 16° 01° 33 West along said highway Right-of-Way 298.77 feet to the West line of the

SW V4 SW %,

Thence North 00° 03 17" West along West line of the SW Y4 SW 4 758.53 feet to the point of
beginning. (2.6 acres, more or less)

together with all the improvements thereon and the appurtenances thereunto belonging.
****Sees deeds recorded book 876, page 218

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described premises unto the said party of the second part, and to
their heirs and assigns forever, so that neither the said party of the first part or any person in their names
and behalf, shall or will hereafter claim or demand any right or title to the said premises or any part
thereof; but they and everyone of them shall by these presents be excluded and forever barred.
“Excepting mineral interest outstanding and leases of record.”
Subject to roadway and utility easements outstanding,.

Clint Beason

STATE OF OKLAHOMA ss. COUNTY OF McCURTAIN

Acknowledged. sworn to, and subscribed before me, in my presence, the undersigned authority, this5_l7c_<‘
ecem

day of , 2014, by Clint Beason, a single-person; — —— = = =~ 7™

1 JOA-=® LER |

‘LM:' - . | Notary - =nd for |
A

NOTARY PUBLIC | g g g l

I. {4y Commission Exr 1 2016_,

<Ll A
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